Data sheet
RM22D01_05
Issue 5, 19th January 2023
®
A
RM22 rotary magnetic encoder
The RM22 is a compact,
high-speed rotary magnetic

Shaft = Ø*h7
Fixing: Grub screw provided
Magnetic actuator ordering information
Part numbers:
For resolutions of 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental)
* Hole diameter for nominal shaft size.
Resolution
For AC and BC:
01S - One sine/cosine wave per revolution
For DC, IC and SC (counts/positions per revolution):
Linear voltage output 0 - 5 V, supply 5 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW VA VB VC VD
CCW VE VF VG VH
Decimal Binary
D32 - 320 D80 - 800 2D0 - 2000 09B - 512 12B - 4096
D40 - 400 1D0 - 1000 10B - 1024 13B - 8192
D50 - 500 1D6 - 1600 11B - 2048
NOTE: Not all combinations are valid.
For Vx:
10B - 1,024 steps per revolution
Decimal Binary
M32 - 320 M80 - 800 2M0 - 2000 09M - 512 12M - 4096
M40 - 400 1M0 - 1000 10M - 1024 13M - 8192
M50 - 500 1M6 - 1600 11M - 2048
For output types DC with enabled 12 bit revolution counter:
®
A
RLS Merilna tehnika d. o. o. has made considerable effort to ensure the content of this document is correct at the date of publication but makes no warranties or representations
regarding the content. RLS Merilna tehnika d. o. o. excludes liability, howsoever arising, for any inaccuracies in this document.           © 2023 RLS d. o. o.
RLS Merilna tehnika d. o. o.
Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi
Pod vrbami 2
SI-1218 Komenda
Slovenia
Head office
T  +386 1 5272100
E  mail@rls.si
This product is not designed or intended for use outside the environmental limitations and operating parameters expressly stated on the product’s datasheet. Products are not